2026/06/17 14:10

1/2

chassi_below

) @) 600000

@O ®HEOE

Items Number|Parts Number |Description Quantity
1 1109201-6 1
2 1109202-1 1
3 409216-1-0a4 Arm 1
4 1101030-1 2
5 ISO 7089 - 6 Washer M6 1
6 ISO 4032 Nut M6 1
7 409212-1-0al Arm 1
8 93187252-M-0a33|Rear Wheel Driving Assembly|1
9 409211-2-0a0 Arm 1
10 1107030-3 Welded Assembly 1
11 1109205-1 Arm 1
12 409215-1-0a3 Arm 1
13 1107041-1-0al16 |Front Wheel Assembly 1
14 ISO 4032 Nut M10 10
15 409213-1-0a2 Arm 1
16 941021-1-0a25 |Screw M8 x 30 2
17 941020-1-0a18 |Nut M8 2

Envirologic Support Wiki -

https://wiki.envirologic.se/



Last update: 2019/11/04 08:19 chassi_below https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/chassi_below?rev=1572884379

Items Number|Parts Number |Description Quantity
18 941016-1-0a37 |Washer M8 4
19 901036-1-0a28 |Wall Mounted Bearing 1
20 401059-2-0a19 |Plate 1
From:
https://wiki.envirologic.se/ - Envirologic Support Wiki .;EE‘ H'E

Permanent link:
https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/chassi_below?rev=1572884379

O 5

Last update: 2019/11/04 08:19

https://wiki.envirologic.se/ Printed on 2026/06/17 14:10


https://wiki.envirologic.se/
https://wiki.envirologic.se/doku.php/chassi_below?rev=1572884379

